12 4 17 128
cm 6cm>=< 6cm 36¢cm
300ppm

ml

€y 29
12 26
@

17
) 12
25

4)
®)

7.4 25

300ppm

23

32

- 23 -

60

100ppm

14

I+



cm)

Latlll]

5/23 5/29 6/12 6/20 6/26 7/10 7/19 7/26
( )
/ / g cm mm mm
300ppm 6/28(23.4) 7/25(%4.3) 14 59.3  47.7(2.3) 78.7 26,9 55
300ppm 100ppm 7/ 8(=x5.9) 8/ 5(=x7.4) 25 80.1 57.0(3.2) 89.7 38.0 6.0
6/16(x4.4) 7/11(x5.0) 0 56.5 40.0(2.2) 65.6 22.3 5.7
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